CITY OF PRINCETON, MINNESOTA

ORDINANCE #856

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE ZONING MAP FOR THE PROPERTY LOCATED IN MILLE LACS COUNTY, PID #24-032-5004 FROM A-1, AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT TO B-3, GENERAL COMMERCIAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

***************************	*********
The City of Princeton hereby ordains:	
SECTION 1. The Zoning Map of the City of Princeton shall be amended described area from A-1, Agricultural District to B-3, General Commercial	
West One-half of the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of the Section 32, Township 36, Range 26, City of Princeton, Mille Lacs Court	•
SECTION 2. Effective Date. This ordinance shall take effect upon its the City's official newspaper. Said publication shall read as follows:	summary publication in
Ordinance #856 amends the Zoning Map of the City of Princeton property site PID #24-032-5004 from A-1, Agricultural District to Commercial Business District.	
ADOPTED by the Princeton City Council this 25 th day of July, 2024.	
This instrur	ment was drafted by:
City of Prir 705 2 nd Str Princeton,	
Thom Walk	ker, Mayor
ATTEST:	
Shawna Jenkins Tadych, City Clerk	